Technical Bulletin No: 202
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
FLEX WITH POLAR X PRO
The Flex is our newest innovation in LED profiles and is patented worldwide. Featuring our popular Polar Pro X
strip, pre-installed into a flexible, diffused profile. Designed for ease of installation first and foremost, it can be cut
anywhere with only a pair of scissors - no tools or saws required. The cut-free strip and flexible profile means it can be
customised to fit any project size or shape, without compromising on light output and consistency.

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Flex with Polar Pro X (Black) - 5m
13mm width SE070003NDP0 5060988653747
Flex with Polar Pro X (White) - 5m
13mm width SE070004NDP0 5060988654898
Flex with Polar Pro X (Black) - 5m
16mm width with wings SE070005NDP0 5060988653785
Flex with Polar Pro X (White) - 5m
16mm width with wings SE070006NDP0 5060988653587
Flex with Polar Pro X (Black) - 5m
19mm width SE070007NDP0 5060988653594
ACCESSORIES
Polar Pro - Driver Connection Cable SE900890 5060522088097
Polar Pro - 1500mm Interconnecting Lead SE901790 5060522088172
Polar Pro - 50mm Corner Connector SE902990 5060522089520